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1 102 Clarkston Brent Vanitallie  11 :25.18 :25.28 :50.46 1
4 149 Grand Blanc Nick Martin  12 :25.04 :25.62 :50.66 2
3 136 Grand Blanc RJ Lambert  12 :25.11 :26.00 :51.11 3
3 131 WLN John Merchant  10 :26.09 :25.44 :51.53 4
3 128 Clarkston Alex McIntosh  10 :26.21 :25.49 :51.70 5
2 115 Clarkston Ryan Callahan  9 :25.92 :25.89 :51.81 6
5 154 Clarkston Lance Holesbeke  10 :25.82 :26.02 :51.84 7
4 141 Clarkston Grant Huber  11 :26.07 :25.83 :51.90 8
2 116 Holly/Oxford Alex Schultz  11 :26.08 :26.43 :52.51 9
3 138 Lakeland Joe Metz  11 :26.28 :26.51 :52.79 10
3 132 Lake Orion Ricky Mackowski :26.80 :26.16 :52.96 11
2 118 WLN Brent McClure  12 :26.52 :26.46 :52.98 12
1 110 Grand Blanc Adam Novajovsky 11 :26.68 :26.31 :52.99 13
5 162 Grand Blanc Phil Klick  11 :26.43 :26.91 :53.34 14
3 135 Adams Eric Aird  12 :26.30 :27.11 :53.41 15
5 161 Adams Jamie Stanton  11 :27.06 :26.54 :53.60 16
1 101 Fenton Seth Thompson  9 :27.11 :26.53 :53.64 17
2 119 Lake Orion Justin Klaus :27.26 :26.61 :53.87 18
4 145 Lake Orion Dalton Stetsko :26.98 :27.18 :54.16 19
2 120 WLC Sean Storey  12 :27.00 :27.41 :54.41 20
3 127 Fenton Julian Weinberg  10 :27.82 :26.86 :54.68 21
2 121 Rochester Scott Martin  11 :28.06 :26.94 :55.00 22
4 151 Lakeland Dan Smallegan  11 :28.01 :28.44 :56.45 23
1 103 Holly/Oxford Spencer McKay  11 :27.51 :29.33 :56.84 24
1 109 Adams Alex McLaren  10 :28.72 :28.25 :56.97 25
1 106 Lake Orion Alex Roberts :28.61 :28.64 :57.25 26
6 166 Clarkston Nathan Rogers  11 :28.77 :28.63 :57.40 27
6 174 Grand Blanc Mike Engleman  11 :28.68 :29.97 :58.65 28
3 133 WLC Kevin Schickel  12 :29.29 :29.68 :58.97 29
1 111 Flushing Harrison Thompson  10 :29.69 :29.29 :58.98 30
4 146 WLC Brian Siegrist  11 :29.74 :29.36 :59.10 31
1 104 W. Bloomfield Zach Helm  11 :29.22 :30.77 :59.99 32
5 159 WLC Matt Birndorf  11 :30.10 :30.33 1:00.43 33
2 114 Fenton Connor Sweeney :30.46 :30.62 1:01.08 34
4 142 Holly/Oxford Spencer Christian  9 :29.82 :31.36 1:01.18 35
4 144 WLN Mike Merchant  12 :31.50 :29.96 1:01.46 36
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3 130 W. Bloomfield Stephan Hutecker  12 :30.65 :30.85 1:01.50 37
5 155 Holly/Oxford Greg Schultz  9 :31.57 :30.06 1:01.63 38
4 150 Flushing Alex Walther  10 :30.56 :31.13 1:01.69 39
1 108 Rochester Michael Smith  11 :31.03 :31.22 1:02.25 40
2 123 Grand Blanc James Damone  12 :26.43 :36.39 1:02.82 41
6 170 Lake Orion Tyler Draggoo :30.67 :32.73 1:03.40 42
2 122 Adams Steve Ward  12 :25.46 :38.19 1:03.65 43
5 160 Rochester Dan Putman  10 :31.99 :32.07 1:04.06 44
4 148 Adams Tyler Weiss  12 :35.69 :29.27 1:04.96 45
2 125 Lakeland Taylor Janssen  10 :25.93 :39.22 1:05.15 46
5 158 Lake Orion Michael Roberts :35.16 :30.63 1:05.79 47
6 175 Flushing Cody Griffin  12 :33.04 :32.92 1:05.96 48
6 171 WLC Jamey Storey  10 :32.16 :33.82 1:05.98 49
1 105 WLN Joe Horn  11 :29.19 :38.00 1:07.19 50
5 157 WLN Nick O'Dea  12 :37.57 :29.93 1:07.50 51
5 163 Flushing Blayne Stephens  10 :32.64 :35.07 1:07.71 52
6 176 Lakeland Ian Haldane 11 :33.55 :34.29 1:07.84 53
4 152 Waterford United Mike Hummel  10 :34.74 :33.34 1:08.08 54
4 140 Fenton Joe Mellocchi  11 :31.69 :38.20 1:09.89 55
3 139 Waterford United Jarrett Neilson  11 :35.05 :35.20 1:10.25 56
5 153 Fenton Matt Mckay  12 :35.78 :34.49 1:10.27 57
3 129 Holly/Oxford Dalton Sink  11 :29.25 :41.36 1:10.61 58
6 167 Holly/Oxford Mike Pinger  12 :32.94 :39.56 1:12.50 59
6 168 W. Bloomfield Zach Blumstein  12 :36.22 :36.34 1:12.56 60
3 134 Rochester Merrick Daugherty  10 :28.06 :45.93 1:13.99 61
6 172 Rochester Karl Erikson  10 :38.57 :37.18 1:15.75 62
1 113 Waterford United Sean Christofori  12 :35.52 :41.19 1:16.71 63
4 143 W. Bloomfield Austin Randolph  10 :34.59 :42.76 1:17.35 64
5 156 W. Bloomfield Brady Berry  9 :37.59 :40.87 1:18.46 65
4 147 Rochester John Krauss :40.56 :39.20 1:19.76 66
1 107 WLC Colin Nelson  12 :55.04 :29.15 1:24.19 67
6 173 Adams Josh Ellis  11 1:19.88 :27.88 1:47.76 68
1 112 Lakeland Nick Lemp  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75
5 164 Lakeland Brendon Clover  11 DNF DNS DNF1 75
3 137 Flushing Zach Bauer  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75
2 126 Waterford United Keaton McKay  9 DNF DNS DNF1 75
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6 169 WLN Mark Taylor  12 :28.09 DNF DNF2 75
2 117 W. Bloomfield Albert Yerman  10 :28.28 DNF DNF2 75
6 165 Fenton Mazzen Saab 9 DNS DNS1

2 124 Flushing Greg Sopka  12 :30.00 DNS DNS2
211
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3 141 Clarkston Grant Huber  11 :21.18 :20.39 :41.57 1
3 136 Grand Blanc RJ Lambert  12 :21.72 :20.52 :42.24 2
1 110 Grand Blanc Adam Novajovsky 11 :21.55 :20.77 :42.32 3
3 135 Adams Eric Aird  12 :21.69 :20.69 :42.38 4
2 125 Lakeland Taylor Janssen  10 :21.43 :21.08 :42.51 5
2 115 Clarkston Ryan Callahan  9 :21.68 :21.00 :42.68 6
2 123 Grand Blanc James Damone  12 :21.67 :21.24 :42.91 7.5
3 145 Lake Orion Dalton Stetsko :21.57 :21.34 :42.91 7.5
2 122 Adams Steve Ward  12 :21.80 :21.23 :43.03 9
1 101 Fenton Seth Thompson  9 :22.30 :20.81 :43.11 10
5 154 Clarkston Lance Holesbeke  10 :22.07 :21.12 :43.19 11
3 131 WLN John Merchant  10 :21.92 :21.41 :43.33 12
2 116 Holly/Oxford Alex Schultz  11 :21.76 :21.64 :43.40 13
4 132 Lake Orion Ricky Mackowski :22.08 :21.39 :43.47 14
5 161 Adams Jamie Stanton  11 :22.50 :21.05 :43.55 15
2 119 Lake Orion Justin Klaus :22.38 :21.25 :43.63 16
1 102 Clarkston Brent Vanitallie  11 :22.55 :21.10 :43.65 17
2 120 WLC Sean Storey  12 :21.89 :21.93 :43.82 18
4 148 Adams Tyler Weiss  12 :22.07 :21.77 :43.84 19
3 138 Lakeland Joe Metz  11 :21.39 :22.49 :43.88 20
5 162 Grand Blanc Phil Klick  11 :22.32 :21.63 :43.95 21
3 129 Holly/Oxford Dalton Sink  11 :22.58 :21.84 :44.42 22
2 118 WLN Brent McClure  12 :22.56 :21.88 :44.44 23
1 109 Adams Alex McLaren  10 :22.38 :22.11 :44.49 24
1 104 W. Bloomfield Zach Helm  11 :22.74 :21.90 :44.64 25
1 103 Holly/Oxford Spencer McKay  11 :22.79 :21.87 :44.66 26
6 166 Clarkston Nathan Rogers  11 :22.66 :22.06 :44.72 27
2 114 Fenton Connor Sweeney :22.37 :22.36 :44.73 28
1 158 Lake Orion Michael Roberts :23.11 :21.87 :44.98 29
4 151 Lakeland Dan Smallegan  11 :22.48 :22.68 :45.16 30.5
4 140 Fenton Joe Mellocchi  11 :22.82 :22.34 :45.16 30.5
5 179 Lake Orion Logan Stetsko :23.23 :22.19 :45.42 32
2 126 Waterford United Keaton McKay  9 :23.09 :22.36 :45.45 33
4 144 WLN Mike Merchant  12 :22.74 :22.78 :45.52 34
5 178 Holly/Oxford Jeeff Frary  11 :23.15 :22.39 :45.54 35
3 134 Rochester Merrick Daugherty  10 :23.07 :22.58 :45.65 36
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6 170 Lake Orion Tyler Draggoo :22.82 :22.99 :45.81 37
3 133 WLC Kevin Schickel  12 :22.99 :22.92 :45.91 38
4 142 Holly/Oxford Spencer Christian  9 :23.35 :22.59 :45.94 39
4 150 Flushing Alex Walther  10 :23.10 :22.93 :46.03 40
5 164 Lakeland Brendon Clover  11 :23.20 :23.21 :46.41 41
2 117 W. Bloomfield Albert Yerman  10 :23.32 :23.26 :46.58 42
3 127 Fenton Julian Weinberg  10 :21.92 :24.97 :46.89 43
1 112 Lakeland Nick Lemp  12 :23.97 :23.03 :47.00 44
6 181 WLN Alex Glasson  10 :23.55 :23.52 :47.07 45
1 124 Flushing Greg Sopka  12 :24.19 :23.05 :47.24 46
3 130 W. Bloomfield Stephan Hutecker  12 :24.08 :23.44 :47.52 47
6 171 WLC Jamey Storey  10 :23.61 :24.51 :48.12 48
5 160 Rochester Dan Putman  10 :24.65 :24.23 :48.88 49
6 176 Lakeland Ian Haldane 11 :24.48 :25.25 :49.73 50
4 152 Waterford United Mike Hummel  10 :25.27 :24.63 :49.90 51
1 157 WLN Nicke O'Dea  12 :28.79 :22.29 :51.08 52
6 172 Rochester Karl Erikson  10 :26.23 :25.21 :51.44 53
2 111 Flushing Harrison Thompson  10 :23.21 :28.86 :52.07 54
1 113 Waterford United Sean Christofori  12 :26.52 :25.90 :52.42 55
6 168 W. Bloomfield Zach Blumstein  12 :26.00 :26.59 :52.59 56
5 159 WLC Matt Birndorf  11 :23.62 :29.23 :52.85 57
4 147 Rochester John Krauss :27.57 :26.54 :54.11 58
5 156 W. Bloomfield Brady Berry  9 :25.85 :28.36 :54.21 59
4 128 Clarkston Alex McIntosh  10 :22.23 :33.35 :55.58 60
2 121 Rochester Scott Martin  11 :25.63 :30.18 :55.81 61
3 139 Waterford United Jarrett Neilson  11 :28.19 :27.74 :55.93 62
4 149 Grand Blanc Nick Martin  12 :21.71 :36.27 :57.98 63
6 180 Holly/Oxford Aaron Johnston  9 :23.03 :35.73 :58.76 64
5 177 Flushing Christen Klauss  10 :24.35 :38.15 1:02.50 65
5 105 WLN Joe Horn  11 :41.52 :22.61 1:04.13 66
1 107 WLC Colin Nelson  12 :22.87 :42.62 1:05.49 67
4 146 WLC Brian Siegrist  11 :40.51 :38.19 1:18.70 68
6 174 Grand Blanc Mike Engleman  11 DNF DNS DNF1 75
5 153 Fenton Matt Mckay  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75
3 137 Flushing Zach Bauer  12 DNF DNF1 75
6 173 Adams Josh Ellis  11 :22.08 DNF DNF2 75

SEMSL Mt Holly Valiant Ski Scoring©   Thursday, 02/17/2011Page 2 of  13



regional Boys GS IND

F
L

IG
H

T

B
IB TEAM COMPETITOR

T
IM

E
 #

1

T
IM

E
 #

2

T
O

T
A

L

FINISH

4 143 W. Bloomfield Austin Randolph  10 :25.27 DNF DNF2 75
6 163 Flushing Blayne Stephens  10 :23.72 DNF DNF2 75
6 165 Fenton Mazzen Saab 9 DNS DNS1

1 108 Rochester Michael Smith  11 DNS1
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2 519 Lakeland Kelsey Griffin  10 :26.87 :27.42 :54.29 1
1 511 WLC Hannah Brassell  10 :27.42 :28.74 :56.16 2
2 522 Grand Blanc Marley Walter  12 :28.03 :28.46 :56.49 3
3 535 WLC Mallory Slicker  10 :27.86 :28.65 :56.51 4
3 532 Flushing Shaina Walther  12 :27.56 :29.30 :56.86 5
2 517 WLN Emily Clark  12 :28.80 :28.80 :57.60 6
2 514 Lake Orion Allison Mitchell :28.79 :29.28 :58.07 7
2 518 Fenton McKenna Valley  10 :29.56 :29.48 :59.04 8
3 531 Lakeland Cheryl Craig  12 :29.40 :29.86 :59.26 9
4 541 WLN Rachel Anderson  12 :29.48 :30.28 :59.76 10
3 530 Fenton Lauren Rhoads 10 :29.73 :30.75 1:00.48 11
1 505 WLN Marley Boone 12 :30.86 :31.58 1:02.44 12
1 506 Fenton Marina Nimmo  11 :32.14 :31.73 1:03.87 13
3 536 Adams Kenda Rosalik  11 :30.27 :33.62 1:03.89 14
2 513 Holly/Oxford Rachel Harrington  11 :31.76 :32.60 1:04.36 15
5 554 Fenton Kelley McKay  10 :32.45 :32.14 1:04.59 16
2 520 Flushing Frances Thompson  12 :32.22 :32.49 1:04.71 17
1 510 Grand Blanc Ashlyn Mueser  11 :33.14 :32.13 1:05.27 18.5
1 503 Clarkston Karoline Holsbeke  9 :32.58 :32.69 1:05.27 18.5
2 516 Rochester Taylor Clift  11 :32.57 :32.84 1:05.41 20
4 544 Flushing Rachel Black  12 :33.22 :32.73 1:05.95 21
1 509 W. Bloomfield Jennifer Finkel  11 :33.03 :33.58 1:06.61 22
6 564 WLN Mackenzie Moran  10 :31.53 :36.10 1:07.63 23
4 542 Fenton Tori Hallwood  11 :34.60 :33.15 1:07.75 24
1 512 Adams Natalie Lumsden  10 :34.05 :34.02 1:08.07 25
1 502 Lake Orion Haley Sullins :34.31 :33.91 1:08.22 26
1 507 Lakeland Nicole Delaney  10 :33.95 :34.53 1:08.48 27
3 527 Clarkston Riley Dixon  11 :34.78 :33.78 1:08.56 28
3 533 W. Bloomfield Kelly Giuliani  11 :35.09 :34.25 1:09.34 29
4 543 Lakeland Stephanie Holmes  12 :37.91 :31.44 1:09.35 31
6 570 WLC Clarrisa Baumgarten :34.52 :34.83 1:09.35 31
4 539 Clarkston Natalie Stevenson  12 :34.73 :34.62 1:09.35 31
3 525 Holly/Oxford Jessie Feliz  10 :35.17 :35.47 1:10.64 33
2 521 W. Bloomfield Elizabeth Piontkowski  11 :35.57 :35.15 1:10.72 34
4 540 Rochester Olivia Bessey  10 :36.19 :35.98 1:12.17 35
4 537 Holly/Oxford Abby Wrobel  10 :35.94 :36.33 1:12.27 36
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6 561 Lake Orion Paige Sullins :36.65 :35.72 1:12.37 37
5 552 Rochester Jacqueline Zuke  10 :36.19 :36.40 1:12.59 38
6 566 Lakeland Melanie Maier  10 :37.41 :35.35 1:12.76 39
6 563 Rochester Natalie Krauss  9 :37.65 :35.42 1:13.07 40
1 501 Holly/Oxford Alyssa Wysocki  11 :36.91 :36.44 1:13.35 41
3 528 Rochester Laura Postlmayer  10 :37.34 :36.44 1:13.78 42
4 545 W. Bloomfield Catherine Langford  11 :36.64 :37.53 1:14.17 43
5 551 Clarkston Amy Wozniak  11 :37.45 :37.06 1:14.51 44
2 523 WLC Taylor Kramm  10 :47.23 :28.38 1:15.61 45
6 569 Grand Blanc Alexa Foote  10 :38.41 :37.29 1:15.70 46
6 567 Flushing Nicole Black  10 :38.10 :38.77 1:16.87 47
3 529 WLN Kelsey Young  11 :27.46 :49.49 1:16.95 48
5 558 Grand Blanc Taylor Prokott  11 :37.83 :39.87 1:17.70 49
5 557 W. Bloomfield Alyssa Ritts  10 :40.21 :39.96 1:20.17 50
6 562 Clarkston Rebecca Gorz  9 :40.60 :39.94 1:20.54 51
4 546 Grand Blanc Kylie Fairman  11 :35.30 :46.96 1:22.26 52
3 526 Lake Orion Marie Dohm :43.83 :39.10 1:22.93 53
6 568 W. Bloomfield Alexa Applefield  9 :43.59 :42.25 1:25.84 54
4 538 Lake Orion Katie Bruin :56.03 :31.41 1:27.44 55
5 556 Flushing Amy Eickholt  10 :53.84 :36.46 1:30.30 56
5 555 Lakeland Dana Wiberg  11 :56.91 :33.54 1:30.45 57
4 547 WLC Samantha Stevens  10 :59.90 :31.07 1:30.97 58
5 560 Adams Holly Pyper  11 :46.66 :45.70 1:32.36 59
5 549 Holly/Oxford Sammi Kurk  10 :47.71 :47.30 1:35.01 60
1 504 Rochester Aly Rosenau  11 :38.40 :57.24 1:35.64 61
6 571 Adams Lauren Borowicz  9 :51.41 :46.90 1:38.31 62
2 515 Clarkston Olivia Dunn  11 1:22.77 :31.27 1:54.04 63
6 565 Fenton Flannery Wise  10 DSQ D S Q1 71
3 534 Grand Blanc Lauren Ulrich  11 DSQ D S Q1 71
5 553 WLN Haleigh Josephson  12 DNF DNF1 71
5 559 WLC Haley Dalian  10 DNF DNF1 71
1 508 Flushing Line Dalasen  12 DNF DNF1 71
5 550 Lake Orion Caitlin Tice DNF DNF1 71
4 548 Adams Abby Smith  9 DNF DNF1 71
2 524 Adams Lauren Henry  10 DNS DNS1
1
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3 535 WLC Mallory Slicker  10 :21.00 :22.51 :43.51 1
3 526 Lake Orion Marie Dohm :21.43 :22.29 :43.72 2
3 532 Flushing Shaina Walther  12 :21.91 :22.04 :43.95 3
2 522 Grand Blanc Marley Walter  12 :21.44 :22.88 :44.32 4
2 519 Lakeland Kelsey Griffin  10 :21.51 :22.82 :44.33 5
3 534 Grand Blanc Lauren Ulrich  11 :21.82 :22.57 :44.39 6
3 530 Fenton Lauren Rhoads  10 :22.01 :22.59 :44.60 7
3 531 Lakeland Cheryl Craig  12 :21.78 :22.87 :44.65 8
3 529 WLN Kelsey Young  11 :21.88 :22.78 :44.66 9
4 514 Lake Orion Allison Mitchell :21.77 :22.92 :44.69 10
2 523 WLC Taylor Kramm  10 :22.24 :22.64 :44.88 11
2 538 Lake Orion Katie Bruin :21.60 :23.40 :45.00 12
2 517 WLN Emily Clark  12 :22.39 :22.70 :45.09 13
1 511 WLC Hannah Brassell  10 :22.16 :22.97 :45.13 14
2 515 Clarkston Olivia Dunn  11 :22.06 :23.16 :45.22 15
4 547 WLC Samantha Stevens  10 :22.18 :23.83 :46.01 16
4 546 Grand Blanc Kylie Fairman  11 :22.67 :23.41 :46.08 17
5 554 Fenton Kelley McKay  10 :22.79 :23.61 :46.40 18
2 520 Flushing Frances Thompson  12 :22.89 :23.55 :46.44 19
5 550 Lake Orion Caitlin Tice :22.80 :23.72 :46.52 20
1 510 Grand Blanc Ashlyn Mueser  11 :22.43 :24.23 :46.66 21
4 543 Lakeland Stephanie Holmes  12 :23.07 :23.83 :46.90 22
5 553 WLN Haleigh Josephson  12 :23.13 :23.87 :47.00 23
6 564 WLN Mackenzie Moran  10 :23.31 :23.70 :47.01 24
3 525 Holly/Oxford Jessie Feliz  10 :22.85 :24.29 :47.14 25.5
3 536 Adams Kenda Rosalik  11 :23.30 :23.84 :47.14 25.5
2 513 Holly/Oxford Rachel Harrington  11 :23.37 :23.80 :47.17 27
6 565 Fenton Flannery Wise  10 :23.27 :23.91 :47.18 28
1 503 Clarkston Karoline Holsbeke  9 :23.51 :23.68 :47.19 29
1 502 Lake Orion Haley Sullins :23.53 :23.83 :47.36 30
1 505 WLN Marley Boone 12 :23.71 :23.87 :47.58 31
4 506 Fenton Marina Nimmo  11 :23.73 :24.50 :48.23 32
3 528 Rochester Laura Postlmayer  10 :23.70 :24.62 :48.32 33
4 544 Flushing Rachel Black  12 :23.99 :24.40 :48.39 34
2 516 Rochester Taylor Clift  11 :24.02 :24.44 :48.46 35
5 558 Grand Blanc Taylor Prokott  11 :23.95 :24.70 :48.65 36
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5 551 Clarkston Amy Wozniak  11 :23.81 :25.10 :48.91 37
1 508 Flushing Line Dalasen  12 :24.17 :24.93 :49.10 38
1 512 Adams Natalie Lumsden  10 :24.48 :25.00 :49.48 39
4 548 Adams Abby Smith  9 :23.27 :26.22 :49.49 40
5 555 Lakeland Dana Wiberg  11 :24.46 :25.11 :49.57 41
6 570 WLC Clarrisa Baumgarten :24.53 :25.36 :49.89 42
4 539 Clarkston Natalie Stevenson  12 :25.20 :24.81 :50.01 43
1 507 Lakeland Nicole Delaney  10 :24.82 :25.26 :50.08 44
5 552 Rochester Jacqueline Zuke  10 :24.82 :25.65 :50.47 45
6 561 Lake Orion Paige Sullins :24.99 :25.53 :50.52 46
6 569 Grand Blanc Alexa Foote  10 :24.96 :25.84 :50.80 47
4 545 W. Bloomfield Catherine Langford  11 :25.07 :25.89 :50.96 48
5 559 WLC Haley Dalian  10 :25.77 :25.20 :50.97 49
6 566 Lakeland Melanie Maier  10 :25.30 :25.72 :51.02 50.5
4 540 Rochester Olivia Bessey  10 :25.70 :25.32 :51.02 50.5
1 509 W. Bloomfield Jennifer Finkel  11 :24.48 :26.62 :51.10 52
3 527 Clarkston Riley Dixon  11 :25.93 :25.78 :51.71 53
4 537 Holly/Oxford Abby Wrobel  10 :25.76 :26.12 :51.88 54
1 504 Rochester Aly Rosenau  11 :25.30 :26.64 :51.94 55
5 556 Flushing Amy Eickholt  10 :25.69 :26.33 :52.02 56
1 501 Holly/Oxford Alyssa Wysocki  11 :25.78 :26.31 :52.09 57
2 518 Fenton McKenna Valley  10 :21.49 :30.64 :52.13 58
6 567 Flushing Nicole Black  10 :26.47 :27.03 :53.50 59
6 568 W. Bloomfield Alexa Applefield  9 :27.10 :28.49 :55.59 60
6 571 Adams Lauren Borowicz  9 :27.74 :27.98 :55.72 61
5 557 W. Bloomfield Alyssa Ritts  10 :28.31 :27.74 :56.05 62
5 560 Adams Holly Pyper  11 :29.12 :29.52 :58.64 63
5 549 Holly/Oxford Sammi Kurk  10 :29.96 :30.83 1:00.79 64
1 542 Fenton Tori Hallwood  11 DSQ D S Q1 71
4 541 WLN Rachel Anderson  12 DNF DNF1 71
6 572 Clarkston Arianna Cross  9 DNF DNF1 71
6 573 Rochester Amy Mackens  12 DNF DNF1 71
2 521 W. Bloomfield Elizabeth Piontkowski  11 DNF DNF1 71
3 533 W. Bloomfield Kelly Giuliani  11 :24.17 DNF DNF2 71
2 524 Adams Lauren Henry  10 DNS DNS1
1
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regional Tournament Results

Men Boys 
Slalom

Boys GS
Boys 

Super G
Boys 

Downhill
Total

Final 
Standings

Clarkston 19 35 54 1
Grand Blanc 32 33.5 65.5 2
Lake Orion 74 66.5 140.5 3

Adams 99 47 146 4
Holly/Oxford 106 96 202 5

WLN 102 114 216 6
Lakeland 132 96.5 228.5 7

Fenton 127 111.5 238.5 8
WLC 113 161 274 9

Rochester 167 196 363 10
W. Bloomfield 193 170 363 10.1

Flushing 169 205 374 12
Waterford United 248 201 449 13
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regional Tournament Results

Event1 
5th 

Racer

Event2 
5th 

Racer

Event3 
5th 

Racer

Event4 
5th 

Racer

5th 
Racer
Total

Event1 
6th 

Racer

Event2 
6th 

Racer
Women Girls 

Slalom

8 27 35 27 60 WLN 51

28 63 91 41 75 WLC 82

42 32 74 47 37 Fenton 48

45 24 69 68 75 Lakeland 68

58 39 97 59 64 Grand Blanc 116.5

51 52 103 75 66 Lake Orion 123

75 44 119 75 50 Flushing 90

57 75 132 Clarkston 121.5

49 67 116 67 68 Holly/Oxford 125

62 61 123 66 Rochester 133

65 59 124 75 75 Adams 160

75 75 150 75 W. Bloomfield 128

NS
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regional Tournament Results

Girls GS Total
Final 

Standings

69 120 1
42 124 2
85 133 3
76 144 4
48 164.5 5
44 167 6
94 184 7

124 245.5 8
163.5 288.5 9
163.5 296.5 10
165.5 325.5 11
222 350 12
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1 2 102 Brent Vanitallie  11 :25.18 :25.28 :50.46 1
3 2 128 Alex McIntosh  10 :26.21 :25.49 :51.70 5 # 1
2 2 115 Ryan Callahan  9 :25.92 :25.89 :51.81 6 Clarkston
5 2 154 Lance Holesbeke  10 :25.82 :26.02 :51.84 7 with
4 2 141 Grant Huber  11 :26.07 :25.83 :51.90 8 19 Pts
6 2 166 Nathan Rogers  11 :28.77 :28.63 :57.40 27
4 10 149 Nick Martin  12 :25.04 :25.62 :50.66 2
3 10 136 RJ Lambert  12 :25.11 :26.00 :51.11 3 # 2
1 10 110 Adam Novajovsky 11 :26.68 :26.31 :52.99 13 Grand Blanc
5 10 162 Phil Klick  11 :26.43 :26.91 :53.34 14 with
6 10 174 Mike Engleman  11 :28.68 :29.97 :58.65 28 32 Pts
2 10 123 James Damone  12 :26.43 :36.39 1:02.82 41
3 6 132 Ricky Mackowski :26.80 :26.16 :52.96 11
2 6 119 Justin Klaus :27.26 :26.61 :53.87 18 # 3
4 6 145 Dalton Stetsko :26.98 :27.18 :54.16 19 Lake Orion
1 6 106 Alex Roberts :28.61 :28.64 :57.25 26 with
6 6 170 Tyler Draggoo :30.67 :32.73 1:03.40 42 74 Pts
5 6 158 Michael Roberts :35.16 :30.63 1:05.79 47
3 9 135 Eric Aird  12 :26.30 :27.11 :53.41 15
5 9 161 Jamie Stanton  11 :27.06 :26.54 :53.60 16 # 4
1 9 109 Alex McLaren  10 :28.72 :28.25 :56.97 25 Adams
2 9 122 Steve Ward  12 :25.46 :38.19 1:03.65 43 with
4 9 148 Tyler Weiss  12 :35.69 :29.27 1:04.96 45 99 Pts
6 9 173 Josh Ellis  11 1:19.88 :27.88 1:47.76 68
3 5 131 John Merchant  10 :26.09 :25.44 :51.53 4
2 5 118 Brent McClure  12 :26.52 :26.46 :52.98 12 # 5
4 5 144 Mike Merchant  12 :31.50 :29.96 1:01.46 36 WLN
1 5 105 Joe Horn  11 :29.19 :38.00 1:07.19 50 with
5 5 157 Nick O'Dea  12 :37.57 :29.93 1:07.50 51 102 Pts
6 5 169 Mark Taylor  12 :28.09 DNF DNF2 75
2 3 116 Alex Schultz  11 :26.08 :26.43 :52.51 9
1 3 103 Spencer McKay  11 :27.51 :29.33 :56.84 24 # 6
4 3 142 Spencer Christian  9 :29.82 :31.36 1:01.18 35 Holly/Oxford
5 3 155 Greg Schultz  9 :31.57 :30.06 1:01.63 38 with
3 3 129 Dalton Sink  11 :29.25 :41.36 1:10.61 58 106 Pts
6 3 167 Mike Pinger  12 :32.94 :39.56 1:12.50 59
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2 7 120 Sean Storey  12 :27.00 :27.41 :54.41 20
3 7 133 Kevin Schickel  12 :29.29 :29.68 :58.97 29 # 7
4 7 146 Brian Siegrist  11 :29.74 :29.36 :59.10 31 WLC
5 7 159 Matt Birndorf  11 :30.10 :30.33 1:00.43 33 with
6 7 171 Jamey Storey  10 :32.16 :33.82 1:05.98 49 113 Pts
1 7 107 Colin Nelson  12 :55.04 :29.15 1:24.19 67
1 1 101 Seth Thompson  9 :27.11 :26.53 :53.64 17
3 1 127 Julian Weinberg  10 :27.82 :26.86 :54.68 21 # 8
2 1 114 Connor Sweeney :30.46 :30.62 1:01.08 34 Fenton
4 1 140 Joe Mellocchi  11 :31.69 :38.20 1:09.89 55 with
5 1 153 Matt Mckay  12 :35.78 :34.49 1:10.27 57 127 Pts
6 1 165 Mazzen Saab 9 DNS DNS1
3 12 138 Joe Metz  11 :26.28 :26.51 :52.79 10
4 12 151 Dan Smallegan  11 :28.01 :28.44 :56.45 23 # 9
2 12 125 Taylor Janssen  10 :25.93 :39.22 1:05.15 46 Lakeland
6 12 176 Ian Haldane 11 :33.55 :34.29 1:07.84 53 with
1 12 112 Nick Lemp  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75 132 Pts
5 12 164 Brendon Clover  11 DNF DNS DNF1 75
2 8 121 Scott Martin  11 :28.06 :26.94 :55.00 22
1 8 108 Michael Smith  11 :31.03 :31.22 1:02.25 40 # 10
5 8 160 Dan Putman  10 :31.99 :32.07 1:04.06 44 Rochester
3 8 134 Merrick Daugherty  10 :28.06 :45.93 1:13.99 61 with
6 8 172 Karl Erikson  10 :38.57 :37.18 1:15.75 62 167 Pts
4 8 147 John Krauss :40.56 :39.20 1:19.76 66
1 11 111 Harrison Thompson  10 :29.69 :29.29 :58.98 30
4 11 150 Alex Walther  10 :30.56 :31.13 1:01.69 39 # 11
6 11 175 Cody Griffin  12 :33.04 :32.92 1:05.96 48 Flushing
5 11 163 Blayne Stephens  10 :32.64 :35.07 1:07.71 52 with
3 11 137 Zach Bauer  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75 169 Pts
2 11 124 Greg Sopka  12 :30.00 DNS DNS2
1 4 104 Zach Helm  11 :29.22 :30.77 :59.99 32
3 4 130 Stephan Hutecker  12 :30.65 :30.85 1:01.50 37 # 12
6 4 168 Zach Blumstein  12 :36.22 :36.34 1:12.56 60 W. Bloomfield
4 4 143 Austin Randolph  10 :34.59 :42.76 1:17.35 64 with
5 4 156 Brady Berry  9 :37.59 :40.87 1:18.46 65 193 Pts
2 4 117 Albert Yerman  10 :28.28 DNF DNF2 75
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4 13 152 Mike Hummel  10 :34.74 :33.34 1:08.08 54
3 13 139 Jarrett Neilson  11 :35.05 :35.20 1:10.25 56 # 13
1 13 113 Sean Christofori  12 :35.52 :41.19 1:16.71 63 Waterford United
2 13 126 Keaton McKay  9 DNF DNS DNF1 75 with
5 13 DNS1 248 Pts
6 13 DNS1

211
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3 9 136 RJ Lambert  12 :21.72 :20.52 :42.24 2
1 9 110 Adam Novajovsky 11 :21.55 :20.77 :42.32 3 # 1
2 9 123 James Damone  12 :21.67 :21.24 :42.91 7.5 Grand Blanc
5 9 162 Phil Klick  11 :22.32 :21.63 :43.95 21 with
4 9 149 Nick Martin  12 :21.71 :36.27 :57.98 63 33.5 Pts
6 9 174 Mike Engleman  11 DNF DNS DNF1 75
3 7 141 Grant Huber  11 :21.18 :20.39 :41.57 1
2 7 115 Ryan Callahan  9 :21.68 :21.00 :42.68 6 # 2
5 7 154 Lance Holesbeke  10 :22.07 :21.12 :43.19 11 Clarkston
1 7 102 Brent Vanitallie  11 :22.55 :21.10 :43.65 17 with
6 7 166 Nathan Rogers  11 :22.66 :22.06 :44.72 27 35 Pts
4 7 128 Alex McIntosh  10 :22.23 :33.35 :55.58 60
3 8 135 Eric Aird  12 :21.69 :20.69 :42.38 4
2 8 122 Steve Ward  12 :21.80 :21.23 :43.03 9 # 3
5 8 161 Jamie Stanton  11 :22.50 :21.05 :43.55 15 Adams
4 8 148 Tyler Weiss  12 :22.07 :21.77 :43.84 19 with
1 8 109 Alex McLaren  10 :22.38 :22.11 :44.49 24 47 Pts
6 8 173 Josh Ellis  11 :22.08 DNF DNF2 75
3 1 145 Dalton Stetsko :21.57 :21.34 :42.91 7.5
4 1 132 Ricky Mackowski :22.08 :21.39 :43.47 14 # 4
2 1 119 Justin Klaus :22.38 :21.25 :43.63 16 Lake Orion
1 1 158 Michael Roberts :23.11 :21.87 :44.98 29 with
5 1 179 Logan Stetsko :23.23 :22.19 :45.42 32 66.5 Pts
6 1 170 Tyler Draggoo :22.82 :22.99 :45.81 37
2 6 116 Alex Schultz  11 :21.76 :21.64 :43.40 13
3 6 129 Dalton Sink  11 :22.58 :21.84 :44.42 22 # 5
1 6 103 Spencer McKay  11 :22.79 :21.87 :44.66 26 Holly/Oxford
5 6 178 Jeeff Frary  11 :23.15 :22.39 :45.54 35 with
4 6 142 Spencer Christian  9 :23.35 :22.59 :45.94 39 96 Pts
6 6 180 Aaron Johnston  9 :23.03 :35.73 :58.76 64
2 3 125 Taylor Janssen  10 :21.43 :21.08 :42.51 5
3 3 138 Joe Metz  11 :21.39 :22.49 :43.88 20 # 6
4 3 151 Dan Smallegan  11 :22.48 :22.68 :45.16 30.5 Lakeland
5 3 164 Brendon Clover  11 :23.20 :23.21 :46.41 41 with
1 3 112 Nick Lemp  12 :23.97 :23.03 :47.00 44 96.5 Pts
6 3 176 Ian Haldane 11 :24.48 :25.25 :49.73 50
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1 13 101 Seth Thompson  9 :22.30 :20.81 :43.11 10
2 13 114 Connor Sweeney :22.37 :22.36 :44.73 28 # 7
4 13 140 Joe Mellocchi  11 :22.82 :22.34 :45.16 30.5 Fenton
3 13 127 Julian Weinberg  10 :21.92 :24.97 :46.89 43 with
5 13 153 Matt Mckay  12 DNF DNS DNF1 75 111.5 Pts
6 13 165 Mazzen Saab 9 DNS DNS1
3 5 131 John Merchant  10 :21.92 :21.41 :43.33 12
2 5 118 Brent McClure  12 :22.56 :21.88 :44.44 23 # 8
4 5 144 Mike Merchant  12 :22.74 :22.78 :45.52 34 WLN
6 5 181 Alex Glasson  10 :23.55 :23.52 :47.07 45 with
1 5 157 Nicke O'Dea  12 :28.79 :22.29 :51.08 52 114 Pts
5 5 105 Joe Horn  11 :41.52 :22.61 1:04.13 66
2 2 120 Sean Storey  12 :21.89 :21.93 :43.82 18
3 2 133 Kevin Schickel  12 :22.99 :22.92 :45.91 38 # 9
6 2 171 Jamey Storey  10 :23.61 :24.51 :48.12 48 WLC
5 2 159 Matt Birndorf  11 :23.62 :29.23 :52.85 57 with
1 2 107 Colin Nelson  12 :22.87 :42.62 1:05.49 67 161 Pts
4 2 146 Brian Siegrist  11 :40.51 :38.19 1:18.70 68
1 4 104 Zach Helm  11 :22.74 :21.90 :44.64 25
2 4 117 Albert Yerman  10 :23.32 :23.26 :46.58 42 # 10
3 4 130 Stephan Hutecker  12 :24.08 :23.44 :47.52 47 W. Bloomfield
6 4 168 Zach Blumstein  12 :26.00 :26.59 :52.59 56 with
5 4 156 Brady Berry  9 :25.85 :28.36 :54.21 59 170 Pts
4 4 143 Austin Randolph  10 :25.27 DNF DNF2 75
3 12 134 Merrick Daugherty  10 :23.07 :22.58 :45.65 36
5 12 160 Dan Putman  10 :24.65 :24.23 :48.88 49 # 11
6 12 172 Karl Erikson  10 :26.23 :25.21 :51.44 53 Rochester
4 12 147 John Krauss :27.57 :26.54 :54.11 58 with
2 12 121 Scott Martin  11 :25.63 :30.18 :55.81 61 196 Pts
1 12 108 Michael Smith  11 DNS1
2 11 126 Keaton McKay  9 :23.09 :22.36 :45.45 33
4 11 152 Mike Hummel  10 :25.27 :24.63 :49.90 51 # 12
1 11 113 Sean Christofori  12 :26.52 :25.90 :52.42 55 Waterford United
3 11 139 Jarrett Neilson  11 :28.19 :27.74 :55.93 62 with
5 11 DNS1 201 Pts
6 11 DNS1
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4 10 150 Alex Walther  10 :23.10 :22.93 :46.03 40
1 10 124 Greg Sopka  12 :24.19 :23.05 :47.24 46 # 13
2 10 111 Harrison Thompson  10 :23.21 :28.86 :52.07 54 Flushing
5 10 177 Christen Klauss  10 :24.35 :38.15 1:02.50 65 with
3 10 137 Zach Bauer  12 DNF DNF1 75 205 Pts
6 10 163 Blayne Stephens  10 :23.72 DNF DNF2 75
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2 6 518 McKenna Valley  10 :29.56 :29.48 :59.04 8
3 6 530 Lauren Rhoads 10 :29.73 :30.75 1:00.48 11 # 1
1 6 506 Marina Nimmo  11 :32.14 :31.73 1:03.87 13 Fenton
5 6 554 Kelley McKay  10 :32.45 :32.14 1:04.59 16 with
4 6 542 Tori Hallwood  11 :34.60 :33.15 1:07.75 24 48 Pts
6 6 565 Flannery Wise  10 DSQ D S Q1 71
2 5 517 Emily Clark  12 :28.80 :28.80 :57.60 6
4 5 541 Rachel Anderson  12 :29.48 :30.28 :59.76 10 # 2
1 5 505 Marley Boone 12 :30.86 :31.58 1:02.44 12 WLN
6 5 564 Mackenzie Moran  10 :31.53 :36.10 1:07.63 23 with
3 5 529 Kelsey Young  11 :27.46 :49.49 1:16.95 48 51 Pts
5 5 553 Haleigh Josephson  12 DNF DNF1 71
2 7 519 Kelsey Griffin  10 :26.87 :27.42 :54.29 1
3 7 531 Cheryl Craig  12 :29.40 :29.86 :59.26 9 # 3
1 7 507 Nicole Delaney  10 :33.95 :34.53 1:08.48 27 Lakeland
4 7 543 Stephanie Holmes  12 :37.91 :31.44 1:09.35 31 with
6 7 566 Melanie Maier  10 :37.41 :35.35 1:12.76 39 68 Pts
5 7 555 Dana Wiberg  11 :56.91 :33.54 1:30.45 57
1 11 511 Hannah Brassell  10 :27.42 :28.74 :56.16 2
3 11 535 Mallory Slicker  10 :27.86 :28.65 :56.51 4 # 4
6 11 570 Clarrisa Baumgarten :34.52 :34.83 1:09.35 31 WLC
2 11 523 Taylor Kramm  10 :47.23 :28.38 1:15.61 45 with
4 11 547 Samantha Stevens  10 :59.90 :31.07 1:30.97 58 82 Pts
5 11 559 Haley Dalian  10 DNF DNF1 71
3 8 532 Shaina Walther  12 :27.56 :29.30 :56.86 5
2 8 520 Frances Thompson  12 :32.22 :32.49 1:04.71 17 # 5
4 8 544 Rachel Black  12 :33.22 :32.73 1:05.95 21 Flushing
6 8 567 Nicole Black  10 :38.10 :38.77 1:16.87 47 with
5 8 556 Amy Eickholt  10 :53.84 :36.46 1:30.30 56 90 Pts
1 8 508 Line Dalasen  12 DNF DNF1 71
2 10 522 Marley Walter  12 :28.03 :28.46 :56.49 3
1 10 510 Ashlyn Mueser  11 :33.14 :32.13 1:05.27 18.5 # 6
6 10 569 Alexa Foote  10 :38.41 :37.29 1:15.70 46 Grand Blanc
5 10 558 Taylor Prokott  11 :37.83 :39.87 1:17.70 49 with
4 10 546 Kylie Fairman  11 :35.30 :46.96 1:22.26 52 116.5 Pts
3 10 534 Lauren Ulrich  11 DSQ D S Q1 71
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1 3 503 Karoline Holsbeke  9 :32.58 :32.69 1:05.27 18.5
3 3 527 Riley Dixon  11 :34.78 :33.78 1:08.56 28 # 7
4 3 539 Natalie Stevenson  12 :34.73 :34.62 1:09.35 31 Clarkston
5 3 551 Amy Wozniak  11 :37.45 :37.06 1:14.51 44 with
6 3 562 Rebecca Gorz  9 :40.60 :39.94 1:20.54 51 121.5 Pts
2 3 515 Olivia Dunn  11 1:22.77 :31.27 1:54.04 63
2 2 514 Allison Mitchell :28.79 :29.28 :58.07 7
1 2 502 Haley Sullins :34.31 :33.91 1:08.22 26 # 8
6 2 561 Paige Sullins :36.65 :35.72 1:12.37 37 Lake Orion
3 2 526 Marie Dohm :43.83 :39.10 1:22.93 53 with
4 2 538 Katie Bruin :56.03 :31.41 1:27.44 55 123 Pts
5 2 550 Caitlin Tice DNF DNF1 71
2 1 513 Rachel Harrington  11 :31.76 :32.60 1:04.36 15
3 1 525 Jessie Feliz  10 :35.17 :35.47 1:10.64 33 # 9
4 1 537 Abby Wrobel  10 :35.94 :36.33 1:12.27 36 Holly/Oxford
1 1 501 Alyssa Wysocki  11 :36.91 :36.44 1:13.35 41 with
5 1 549 Sammi Kurk  10 :47.71 :47.30 1:35.01 60 125 Pts
6 1 DNS1
1 9 509 Jennifer Finkel  11 :33.03 :33.58 1:06.61 22
3 9 533 Kelly Giuliani  11 :35.09 :34.25 1:09.34 29 # 10
2 9 521 Elizabeth Piontkowski  11 :35.57 :35.15 1:10.72 34 W. Bloomfield
4 9 545 Catherine Langford  11 :36.64 :37.53 1:14.17 43 with
5 9 557 Alyssa Ritts  10 :40.21 :39.96 1:20.17 50 128 Pts
6 9 568 Alexa Applefield  9 :43.59 :42.25 1:25.84 54
2 4 516 Taylor Clift  11 :32.57 :32.84 1:05.41 20
4 4 540 Olivia Bessey  10 :36.19 :35.98 1:12.17 35 # 11
5 4 552 Jacqueline Zuke  10 :36.19 :36.40 1:12.59 38 Rochester
6 4 563 Natalie Krauss  9 :37.65 :35.42 1:13.07 40 with
3 4 528 Laura Postlmayer  10 :37.34 :36.44 1:13.78 42 133 Pts
1 4 504 Aly Rosenau  11 :38.40 :57.24 1:35.64 61
3 12 536 Kenda Rosalik  11 :30.27 :33.62 1:03.89 14
1 12 512 Natalie Lumsden  10 :34.05 :34.02 1:08.07 25 # 12
5 12 560 Holly Pyper  11 :46.66 :45.70 1:32.36 59 Adams
6 12 571 Lauren Borowicz  9 :51.41 :46.90 1:38.31 62 with
4 12 548 Abby Smith  9 DNF DNF1 71 160 Pts
2 12 524 Lauren Henry  10 DNS DNS1
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3 5 535 Mallory Slicker  10 :21.00 :22.51 :43.51 1
2 5 523 Taylor Kramm  10 :22.24 :22.64 :44.88 11 # 1
1 5 511 Hannah Brassell  10 :22.16 :22.97 :45.13 14 WLC
4 5 547 Samantha Stevens  10 :22.18 :23.83 :46.01 16 with
6 5 570 Clarrisa Baumgarten :24.53 :25.36 :49.89 42 42 Pts
5 5 559 Haley Dalian  10 :25.77 :25.20 :50.97 49
3 12 526 Marie Dohm :21.43 :22.29 :43.72 2
4 12 514 Allison Mitchell :21.77 :22.92 :44.69 10 # 2
2 12 538 Katie Bruin :21.60 :23.40 :45.00 12 Lake Orion
5 12 550 Caitlin Tice :22.80 :23.72 :46.52 20 with
1 12 502 Haley Sullins :23.53 :23.83 :47.36 30 44 Pts
6 12 561 Paige Sullins :24.99 :25.53 :50.52 46
2 3 522 Marley Walter  12 :21.44 :22.88 :44.32 4
3 3 534 Lauren Ulrich  11 :21.82 :22.57 :44.39 6 # 3
4 3 546 Kylie Fairman  11 :22.67 :23.41 :46.08 17 Grand Blanc
1 3 510 Ashlyn Mueser  11 :22.43 :24.23 :46.66 21 with
5 3 558 Taylor Prokott  11 :23.95 :24.70 :48.65 36 48 Pts
6 3 569 Alexa Foote  10 :24.96 :25.84 :50.80 47
3 11 529 Kelsey Young  11 :21.88 :22.78 :44.66 9
2 11 517 Emily Clark  12 :22.39 :22.70 :45.09 13 # 4
5 11 553 Haleigh Josephson  12 :23.13 :23.87 :47.00 23 WLN
6 11 564 Mackenzie Moran  10 :23.31 :23.70 :47.01 24 with
1 11 505 Marley Boone 12 :23.71 :23.87 :47.58 31 69 Pts
4 11 541 Rachel Anderson  12 DNF DNF1 71
2 4 519 Kelsey Griffin  10 :21.51 :22.82 :44.33 5
3 4 531 Cheryl Craig  12 :21.78 :22.87 :44.65 8 # 5
4 4 543 Stephanie Holmes  12 :23.07 :23.83 :46.90 22 Lakeland
5 4 555 Dana Wiberg  11 :24.46 :25.11 :49.57 41 with
1 4 507 Nicole Delaney  10 :24.82 :25.26 :50.08 44 76 Pts
6 4 566 Melanie Maier  10 :25.30 :25.72 :51.02 50.5
3 7 530 Lauren Rhoads  10 :22.01 :22.59 :44.60 7
5 7 554 Kelley McKay  10 :22.79 :23.61 :46.40 18 # 6
6 7 565 Flannery Wise  10 :23.27 :23.91 :47.18 28 Fenton
4 7 506 Marina Nimmo  11 :23.73 :24.50 :48.23 32 with
2 7 518 McKenna Valley  10 :21.49 :30.64 :52.13 58 85 Pts
1 7 542 Tori Hallwood  11 DSQ D S Q1 71
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3 9 532 Shaina Walther  12 :21.91 :22.04 :43.95 3
2 9 520 Frances Thompson  12 :22.89 :23.55 :46.44 19 # 7
4 9 544 Rachel Black  12 :23.99 :24.40 :48.39 34 Flushing
1 9 508 Line Dalasen  12 :24.17 :24.93 :49.10 38 with
5 9 556 Amy Eickholt  10 :25.69 :26.33 :52.02 56 94 Pts
6 9 567 Nicole Black  10 :26.47 :27.03 :53.50 59
2 6 515 Olivia Dunn  11 :22.06 :23.16 :45.22 15
1 6 503 Karoline Holsbeke  9 :23.51 :23.68 :47.19 29 # 8
5 6 551 Amy Wozniak  11 :23.81 :25.10 :48.91 37 Clarkston
4 6 539 Natalie Stevenson  12 :25.20 :24.81 :50.01 43 with
3 6 527 Riley Dixon  11 :25.93 :25.78 :51.71 53 124 Pts
6 6 572 Arianna Cross  9 DNF DNF1 71
3 1 525 Jessie Feliz  10 :22.85 :24.29 :47.14 25.5
2 1 513 Rachel Harrington  11 :23.37 :23.80 :47.17 27 # 9
4 1 537 Abby Wrobel  10 :25.76 :26.12 :51.88 54 Holly/Oxford
1 1 501 Alyssa Wysocki  11 :25.78 :26.31 :52.09 57 with
5 1 549 Sammi Kurk  10 :29.96 :30.83 1:00.79 64 163.5 Pts
6 1 DNS1
3 10 528 Laura Postlmayer  10 :23.70 :24.62 :48.32 33
2 10 516 Taylor Clift  11 :24.02 :24.44 :48.46 35 # 9
5 10 552 Jacqueline Zuke  10 :24.82 :25.65 :50.47 45 Rochester
4 10 540 Olivia Bessey  10 :25.70 :25.32 :51.02 50.5 with
1 10 504 Aly Rosenau  11 :25.30 :26.64 :51.94 55 163.5 Pts
6 10 573 Amy Mackens  12 DNF DNF1 71
3 8 536 Kenda Rosalik  11 :23.30 :23.84 :47.14 25.5
1 8 512 Natalie Lumsden  10 :24.48 :25.00 :49.48 39 # 11
4 8 548 Abby Smith  9 :23.27 :26.22 :49.49 40 Adams
6 8 571 Lauren Borowicz  9 :27.74 :27.98 :55.72 61 with
5 8 560 Holly Pyper  11 :29.12 :29.52 :58.64 63 165.5 Pts
2 8 524 Lauren Henry  10 DNS DNS1
4 2 545 Catherine Langford  11 :25.07 :25.89 :50.96 48
1 2 509 Jennifer Finkel  11 :24.48 :26.62 :51.10 52 # 12
6 2 568 Alexa Applefield  9 :27.10 :28.49 :55.59 60 W. Bloomfield
5 2 557 Alyssa Ritts  10 :28.31 :27.74 :56.05 62 with
2 2 521 Elizabeth Piontkowski  11 DNF DNF1 71 222 Pts
3 2 533 Kelly Giuliani  11 :24.17 DNF DNF2 71
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